International German Masters Championships Results
Bonn, GER 2018
Individual
Riding Swimming Fencing Laser-Run
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1| 5 | M50+ | GER|DAHLEM Matthias 1961 | 7| 293 | 1:22,22| 242| 15(V)/8(D)| 242(12:09,80, 461| 115| 1353
2| 5| M50+ | ITA [LOMONACO Francesco | 1960 9| 291 | 1:30,47| 226| 9(V)/14(D)| 194(12:01,90| 469 126| 1306
3 | 5 | M50+ | RUS|ASTASHOV Sergey 1961 [*37| 263 | 1:19,59| 247| 15(V)/8(D)| 242(12:59,70| 411| 115| 1278
4 | 5| M50+ | GER|HANSEL Thomas 1967 | 61| 239 | 1:11,24| 264| 14(V)/9(D)| 234|12:02,60| 468 46| 1251
1| 4 | M50+ | GER|MARKO Dirk 1975 1:33,08| 220| 11(V)/12(D)| 210|10:16,50| 574 8 1012
1| 5 | M60+ | HUN |PETHES Janos 1949 5| 295 | 0:40,50| 245| 13 (V)/10(D)| 226 7:24,00) 476 283| 1525
2 | 5 | M60+ | GBR|FAZEKAS Lajos 1954 | 10| 290 | 0:34,43| 258| 17(V)/6(D)| 258 7:00,90, 500 204| 1510
3 | 5 | M60+ | DEN |PARSNER Niels 1957 | 18| 282 | 0:33,30| 260| 17(V)/6(D)| 258 6:4500 515 163| 1478
4 [ 5 | M60+ | GER|KUHN Norbert 1950 | 55| 245 | 0:39,88| 247 14 (V)/9(D)| 234| 8:07,00f 433 266| 1425
5 | 5 | M60+ | GER|ENGERISSER Peter 1956 | 28| 272 | 0:41,68) 243| 9(V)/14(D)| 194 7:49,80, 451| 176| 1336
6 | 5| M60+ | GER|FISCHER Reinhold 1948 EL | 0:47,64| 231| 10(V)/13(D)| 202|10:34,20| 286| 300 1019
4 | M60+ | GER |KETTLER Winfried 1953 0:35,61| 255| 16(V)/7(D)| 250 7:55,000 445 175| 1125
2 | 4 | M60+ | GER|PRIEBE Jiirgen 1952 0:40,44| 246| 13 (V)/10(D)| 226 7:43,70, 457 187| 1116
3 | 4 | M60+ | GER|PFEILSTICKER Dietrich | 1950 0:45,43| 236| 12(V)/11(D)| 218| 8:04,20) 436 213| 1103
1| 4 | M70+ | RUS [KASATOV Alexander 1948 0:36,89| 253| 16(V)/7(D)| 250 7:20,00) 480 240| 1223
2 | 4 | M70+ | GER|MENCK Roger 1943 0:49,99| 227| 12(V)/11(D)| 218[10:25,70, 295 270| 1010
4 | M70+ | GER|KORIS Sandor 1939 1:5522| 96| 4(V)/19(D)| 154 DNS| 294| 544
1| 5 | W40+ |GBR|SAUDO Sophie 1979 | 35| 265 | 1:25,89| 259| 14(V)/9(D)| 234|11:49,40| 481 5| 1234
2 | 5 | W40+ | GBR|SILK Denise 1966 | 19| 281 | 1:28,64| 253| 6(V)/17(D)| 170|13:05,80| 405 66| 1175
3 | 5 | W40+ | GER|HECKEBERG Nicola 1982 6| 294 | 1:47,59| 215| 10(V)/13(D)| 202(12:53,80, 417 -20| 1108
4 | 5 | W40+ | GER|DORDEL Julia 1975| 10| 290 | 1:30,15| 250| 7(V)/16(D)| 178|14:26,30| 324 10( 1052
4 | W40+ | GER|GOTZ Natascha 1978 1:29,74| 251| 7(V)/16(D)| 178|14:04,30| 346 of 775
2 | 4 | W40+ | GER|BRUNK Nicole 1980 1:46,45| 218| 7(V)/16(D)| 178|13:40,30| 370 -8| 758
3 | 4 | W40+ | SUI |[STALDER Christine 1966 2:24,41| 142| 8(V)/15(D)| 186|16:05,70| 225 53| 606

*) penalty applied

Result Evaluation: Rudiger Menz, Sebastian Schubert
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International German Masters Championships Results
Bonn, GER 2018
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Riding Swimming Fencing Laser-Run
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1| 5 | M50+ | GER|DAHLEM Matthias 1961 | 7| 293 | 1:22,22| 242 15(V)/8(D)| 242|12:09,80| 461 115 1353
2 | 5| M50+ | GER|HANSEL Thomas 1967 | 61| 239 | 1:11,24| 264| 14(V)/9(D)| 234(12:02,60| 468 46| 1251
1| 4 | M50+ | GER|MARKO Dirk 1975 1:33,08| 220| 11(V)/12(D)| 210|10:16,50| 574 8 1012
1| 5 | M60+ | GER |[KUHN Norbert 1950 | 55| 245 | 0:39,88| 247| 14(V)/9(D)| 234 8:07,00| 433 266 1425
2 | 5| M60+ | GER|ENGERISSER Peter 1956 | 28| 272 | 0:41,68| 243 9(V)/14 (D)| 194| 7:49,80| 451 176 1336
3 | 5| M60+ | GER |FISCHER Reinhold 1948 EL | 0:47,64| 231] 10(V)/13(D)| 202|10:34,20| 286 300| 1019
1| 4 | M60+ | GER|KETTLER Winfried 1953 0:35,61| 255| 16(V)/7(D)| 250 7:55,00f 445 175| 1125
2 | 4 | M60+ | GER|PRIEBE Jurgen 1952 0:40,44| 246| 13(V)/10(D)| 226| 7:43,70, 457 187| 1116
3 | 4 | M60+ | GER|PFEILSTICKER Dietrich 1950 0:45,43| 236| 12 (V)/11(D)| 218| 8:04,20, 436 213| 1103
1| 4 | M70+ | GER|MENCK Roger 1943 0:49,99| 227| 12(V)/11(D)| 218[10:25,70, 295 270| 1010
2 | 4 | M70+ | GER|KORIS Sandor 1939 1:5522| 96| 4(V)/19(D)| 154 DNS| 294| 544
1| 5 | W40+ | GER|HECKEBERG Nicola 1982 | 6| 294 | 1:47,59| 215| 10(V)/13 (D)| 202|12:53,80| 417| -20| 1108
2 | 5 | W40+ | GER|DORDEL Julia 1975 | 10| 290 | 1:30,15| 250| 7(V)/16 (D)| 178|14:26,30| 324 10{ 1052
1| 4 | w40+ | GER|GOTZ Natascha 1978 1:29,74| 251| 7(V)/16(D)| 178|14:04,30| 346 of 775
2 | 4 | W40+ | GER|BRUNK Nicole 1980 1:46,45| 218| 7(V)/16(D)| 178|13:40,30| 370 -8| 758

*) penalty applied

Result Evaluation: Rudiger Menz, Sebastian Schubert
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International German Masters Championships
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1 W40+ | GER |HECKEBERG Nicola 1982| -20|GAHAKO 1110 | 6 | 294
2 W40+ | GER |DORDEL Julia 1975| 10|SANTO K 1:080| 3 | 290
3 W40+ | GBR [SILK Denise 1966 66 |NABILA K K 14 1:10,0 5 281
4 W40+ | GBR |SAUDO Sophie 1979| -5|BETTY BOOP K K 28 | 1:120| 7 | 265
1 M60+ | HUN |PETHES Janos 1949 283|SANTO 0 | 1100]| 5| 295
2 M60+ | GBR |FAZEKAS Lajos 1954 204|GAHAKO 7 1:08,0 3 290
3 M60+ | DEN |PARSNER Niels 1957 163|LUIS 7 | 1160 11| 282
4 M60+ | GER |[ENGERISSER Peter 1956 | 176(GOLDLENA 10 1:23,0 | 18 272
5 M60+ | GER |KUHN Norbert 1950| 266|BETTY BOOP R 10 | 1:500 | 45 | 245
6 M60+ | GER |FISCHER Reinhold 1948 300({CORNABELLA EL EL 0
1 M50+ | GER |DAHLEM Matthias 1961 | 115(NABILA 0 1:12,0 7 293
2 M50+ | ITA |LO MONACO Francesco | 1960| 126|GOLDLENA 0 | 1140]| 9 | 201
3 M50+ | RUS |[ASTASHOV Sergey 1961 | 115(LUIS RK 24 1:18,0 | 13 263
4 M50+ | GER |HANSEL Thomas 1967| 58|CORNABELLA RR 34 | 1:320| 27| 239
K=Knock down F=Fall R=Refusal

Riding

Result Evaluation: Rudiger Menz, Sebastian Schubert
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International German Masters Championships

Bonn, GER 2018
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1 | 5| M50+ | GER|HANSEL Thomas 1967|1:11,00(1:11,24 264
2 [ 5| M50+ | RUS|ASTASHOV Sergey 1961|1:15,00( 1:19,59 247
3 | 5| M50+ | GER |DAHLEM Matthias 1961|1:18,00| 1:22,22 242
4 | 5] M50+ | ITA |[LO MONACO Francesco 1960/ 1:30,00( 1:30,47 226
5 | 4 | M50+ | GER [MARKO Dirk 1975| 1:25,00( 1:33,08 220
1 |5 | M60+ | DEN|PARSNER Niels 1957/ 0:32,00{ 0:33,30 260
2 [ 5| M60+ | GBR |FAZEKAS Lajos 1954 0:35,00( 0:34,43 258
3 | 4 | M60+ | GER |[KETTLER Winfried 1953 0:34,00( 0:35,61 255
4 | 5| M60+ | GER |KUHN Norbert 1950/ 0:38,00( 0:39,88 247
5 | 4 | M60+ | GER|PRIEBE Jiirgen 1952| 0:40,00( 0:40,44 246
6 | 5| M60+ | HUN |PETHES Janos 1949| 0:38,00( 0:40,50 245
7 | 5| M60+ | GER |[ENGERISSER Peter 1956 0:38,00( 0:41,68 243
8 | 4 | M60+ | GER |PFEILSTICKER Dietrich 1950/ 0:46,00( 0:45,43 236
9 | 5| M60+ | GER |FISCHER Reinhold 1948| 0:45,00( 0:47,64 231
1| 4 | M70+ | RUS |[KASATOV Alexander 1948 0:37,00| 0:36,89 253
2 | 4 | M70+ | GER|MENCK Roger 1943 0:40,00( 0:49,99 227
3 | 4 | M70+ | GER |KORIS Sandor 1939| 1:00,00( 1:55,22 96
1 | 5| W40+ | GBR|SAUDO Sophie 1979| 1:20,00( 1:25,89 259
2 | 5 | W40+ | GBR |SILK Denise 1966| 1:27,00( 1:28,64 253
3 | 4 | w40+ | GER|GOTZ Natascha 1978| 1:35,00( 1:29,74 251
4 | 5| W40+ | GER |DORDEL Julia 1975] 1:30,00( 1:30,15 250
5 | 4 | W40+ | GER |BRUNK Nicole 1980| 1:45,00( 1:46,45 218
6 | 5| W40+ | GER |[HECKEBERG Nicola 1982| 1:50,00( 1:47,59 215
7 | 4 | W40+ | SUI |STALDER Christine 1966|2:17,00| 2:24,41 142

Swimming

Result Evaluation: Rudiger Menz, Sebastian Schubert
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Fencing

Ranking Round

International German Masters Championships

Bonn, GER 2018

Individual

Bouts over all
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yuiq Jo resx

1961
1948
1956
1961
1966
1980
1949

1954
1953
1950
1957
1960
1967

1975
1966
1979
1948
1950
1952
1978
1975
1982
1943
1939

250 Points for

16 Victories

Name

STALDER Christine

Hits

uoneN

RUS |ASTASHOV Sergey
RUS |KASATOV Alexander
GER |ENGERISSER Peter

GER |DAHLEM Matthias

Sul

GER |BRUNK Nicole
HUN |PETHES Janos
GBR |FAZEKAS Lajos

GER |KETTLER Winfried

GER |PFEILSTICKER Dietrich

DEN |PARSNER Niels

ITA |LO MONACO Francesco
GER |HANSEL Thomas

GER |MARKO Dirk
GBR |SILK Denise

GBR |SAUDO Sophie

GER |FISCHER Reinhold
GER |KUHN Norbert

GER [PRIEBE Jurgen
GER |GOTZ Natascha
GER |DORDEL Julia

GER |HECKEBERG Nicola

GER |MENCK Roger
GER |KORIS Sandor

No. of Bouts

23

RUS

GER 1

MIX 1

MIX 2

GER 2

MIX 3

GER 3

GBR

GER 4

10
GER 5

11
GER 6

12
GER 7

Result Evaluation: Rudiger Menz, Sebastian Schubert
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International German Masters Championships

Bonn, GER 2018

Fencing
Bonus Round

Individual
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1 | GBR |PARSNER Niels 17| 6 | 258
2 | DEN |FAZEKAS Lajos 17| 6 | 258
3 | RUS |[KETTLER Winfried 16| 7 | 250
4 | GER |[KASATOV Alexander 16| 7 | 250
5 | RUS |[ASTASHOV Sergey 15| 8 | 242
6 | GER |DAHLEM Matthias 15| 8 | 242
7 | GER |KUHN Norbert 14| 9 | 234
8 | GER |[HANSEL Thomas 14| 9 | 234
9 | GBR |SAUDO Sophie 14| 9 | 234
10 | HUN |PRIEBE Jirgen 1310 | 226
11 | GER |PETHES Janos 13| 10| 226
12 | GER |PFEILSTICKER Dietrich 12111 | 218
13 | GER |MENCK Roger 12111 | 218
14 | GER [MARKO Dirk 1112 | 210
15 | GER |FISCHER Reinhold 10| 13| 202
16 | GER \HECKEBERG Nicola 10| 13| 202
17 | GER |LO MONACO Francesco 9 (14| 194
18 | ITA |[ENGERISSER Peter 9 (14| 194
19 | SUI |STALDER Christine 8 | 15| 186
20 | GER [BRUNK Nicole 7 16| 178
21 | GER |GOTZ Natascha 7116 178
22 | GER |DORDEL Julia 7 16| 178
23 | GBR [SILK Denise 6 17| 170
24 | GER |[KORIS Sandor 4 19| 154

Result Evaluation: Rudiger Menz, Sebastian Schubert
www.pentaexcel.de



International German Masters Championships
Bonn, GER 2018
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1|5 ] M50+ | ITA [LOMONACO Francesco 1960| 9:54,30| 2:07,60| 12:01,90( 469 469
2 | 5| M50+ | GER |HANSEL Thomas 1967| 10:46,36| 1:16,24| 12:02,60| 468 468
3 | 5| M50+ | GER |DAHLEM Matthias 1961| 10:27,42| 1:42,38| 12:09,80( 461 461
4 | 5| M50+ | RUS |ASTASHOV Sergey 1961| 11:29,63| 1:30,07| 12:59,70( 411 411
1| 4 | M50+ | GER [MARKO Dirk 1975| 9:00,30| 1:16,20| 10:16,50| 574 574
1| 5| M60+ | DEN [PARSNER Niels 1957| 5:23,08] 1:21,92| 6:45,00f 515 515
2 | 5| M60+ | GBR |[FAZEKAS Lajos 1954| 6:13,64| 0:47,26| 7:00,90( 500 500
3 | 5| M60+ | HUN |PETHES Janos 1949| 5:29,45| 1:5455| 7:24,00( 476 476
4 | 5| M60+ | GER |[ENGERISSER Peter 1956| 5:34,08| 2:15,72| 7:49,80( 451 451
5 | 5| M60+ | GER |KUHN Norbert 1950| 5:53,68| 2:13,32| 8:07,00] 433 433
6 | 5| M60+ | GER |FISCHER Reinhold 1948| 8:18,72| 2:15,48| 10:34,20| 286 286
1 | 4 | M60+ | GER |PRIEBE Jiurgen 1952| 6:28,80| 1:14,90| 7:43,70| 457 457
2 | 4| M60+ | GER |KETTLER Winfried 1953| 5:33,62| 2:21,38| 7:55,00] 445 445
3 | 4 | M60+ | GER |PFEILSTICKER Dietrich 1950| 5:34,20] 2:30,00f 8:04,20| 436 436
1| 4| M70+ | RUS |[KASATOV Alexander 1948| 5:51,82| 1:28,18| 7:20,00( 480 480
2 | 4 | M70+ | GER |MENCK Roger 1943| 7:55,701 2:30,00| 10:25,70] 295 295
3 | 4 | M70+ | GER |KORIS Sandor 1939 0| DNS 0
1 | 5| W40+ | GBR |SAUDO Sophie 1979| 10:48,80| 1:00,60| 11:49,40( 481 481
2 | 5| W40+ | GER |HECKEBERG Nicola 1982| 11:38,85| 1:14,95| 12:53,80| 417 417
3 | 5| W40+ | GBR |SILK Denise 1966| 12:13,67| 0:52,13| 13:05,80| 405 405
4 | 5| W40+ | GER |DORDEL Julia 1975| 12:23,97| 2:02,33| 14:26,30| 324 324
1 | 4 | W40+ | GER [BRUNK Nicole 1980| 12:10,54| 1:29,76] 13:40,30| 370 370
2 | 4 | W40+ | GER |GOTZ Natascha 1978| 11:57,97| 2:06,33| 14:04,30| 346 346
3 | 4 | W40+ | SUI |STALDER Christine 1966| 13:53,91| 2:11,79| 16:05,70] 225 225

Laser-Run

Result Evaluation: Rudiger Menz, Sebastian Schubert
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International German Masters Championships
Bonn, GER 2018

Laser-Run
Shooting Statistics

Individual
(]
o o =3 § g c 2 . 'g g
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SeE 28l 9| & Name Slag|l g |22 £
sG] 2 |* s|E2| 2 |8 8
n < > |27 & % s
16/ 5| 38,83 --00--0----- 0--0
M60+ | HUN |PETHES Janos 1949| 1049| 10/ 5| 25,72 114,55(--00-0-0-0
20/ 3] 50,00 ---000-------===-----
12/ 5| 41,38 00-0----0--0
M60+ | GER |KETTLER Winfried 1953 680( 12/ 4 50,00/ 141,38|]--00-0----0-
10/ 4] 50,00 0-00----0-
13/ 5| 35,88 00---0----0-0
M70+ | RUS [KASATOV Alexander 1948 743 7/ 5| 19,15 88,18/oo0--000
12/ 5| 33,15 00-0-0----- 0
8/ 0| 5000f = |--------
M60+ | GER |PFEILSTICKER Dietrich 1950 667 10/ Of 50,00/ 150,00(----------
7/ 1 50,00f [----- o -
7/ 5| 18,14 0-00-00
M60+ | GER |PRIEBE Jirgen 1952 659| 10/ 5[ 32,76 74,90(--0-00-0-0
8/ 5| 24,00 000--0-0
2/ 0] 50,00 -
M70+ | GER |[MENCK Roger 1943 715 2/ 0| 50,00 150,00]-
2/ 0] 50,00 -
6/ 5 14,84 -00000
M60+ | GBR |FAZEKAS Lajos 1954| 1010| 6/ 5| 16,17 47,26l0000-0
7/ 5] 16,25 -0000-0
9/ 4] 50,00 -00--0-0-
M60+ | GER |KUHN Norbert 1950( 992| 11/ 5| 48,92| 133,32|-0---00--00
71 5] 34,40 00--000
5/ 5| 13,24 00000
M60+ | DEN |PARSNER Niels 1957 963| 13/ 5| 37,16 81,92(o--0----- 0-00
11/ 5] 31,52 0----00--00
10/ 5| 44,34 -00-0--0-0
M60+ | GER |[ENGERISSER Peter 1956 885| 10/ 4| 50,00( 135,72|0--0---0-0
6/ 5 41,38 000-00
M70+ | GER |KORIS Sandor 1939| 544
10/ 3| 50,00 0----- 0-0-
M60+ | GER |FISCHER Reinhold 1948 733 7/ 5| 3548| 13548|-0-0000
9/ 2| 50,00 -0----- o-
13/ 5| 3933  [----- 00---000
M50+ | GER |DAHLEM Matthias 1961 892| 10/ 5| 27,85 102,38]----- 00000
12/ 5| 35,20 -0-0-00----0
6/ 5 17,05 0-0000
M50+ | GER |MARKO Dirk 1975 438 8/ 5| 19,94 76,20/0-00-0-0
14/ 5] 39,21 -00--0--0----0
6/ 5| 16,11 0000-0
W40+ | GBR |SILK Denise 1966 770 7/ 5] 19,29 52,13(--o00000
6/ 5| 16,73 0-0000
11/ 5| 38,77 --0--00--00
W40+ | GER |GOTZ Natascha 1978| 429 11/ 5| 37,56 126,33|--0-0--00-0
14/ 4] 50,00 ----0-0--0--0-
5/ 5| 12,77 00000
W40+ | GBR |SAUDO Sophie 1979 753| 8/ 5| 25,65 60,60/00--0-00
71 5| 22,18 000-0-0
11/ 5| 33,28 ---00--0-00
M50+ | RUS |ASTASHOV Sergey 1961| 867 8/ 5| 22,96 90,07|-00-00-0
11/ 5| 33,83 -0----0-000
8/ 5| 29,67 --00-000
W40+ [ GER |BRUNK Nicole 1980( 388| 8/ 5[ 27,23 89,76/0-0--000
9/ 5| 32,86 0-0---000

Result Evaluation: Rudiger Menz, Sebastian Schubert
www.pentaexcel.de



International German Masters Championships
Bonn, GER 2018

Laser-Run
Shooting Statistics

Individual
(]
S |o o £18c| 2| ,5| E
> |55 % 2| 2 | § Slgg| L (22| o
S18% £ |5 © | 3 Name 5 laa| 2 | 22| =
sG] 2 |* s|E2| 2 |8 8
n < > |27 & % s
71 5| 22,33 -0000-0
W40+ | GER |DORDEL Julia 1975 728 14/ 4| 50,00 122,33]-00--0----- 0--
12/ 3| 50,00 --0---00----
11/ 2| 50,00 [----- 0-0---
W40+ | SUI |STALDER Christine 1966 381| 9/5| 31,79 131,79|-00--00-0
9/ 3| 50,00 ----0-00-
16/ 5| 41,55 ----00-00------ o]
M50+ [ ITA |LO MONACO Francesco |[1960( 837| 12/ 5| 36,05 127,60(----- 00-00-0
19/ 3| 50,00f  [----- 0----00-------
5/ 5] 13,81 00000
W40+ | GER |HECKEBERG Nicola 1982 691| 13/ 5| 40,92 74,95(--00----- 00-0
6/ 5 20,22 00-000
10/ 5] 31,02 -00-0--0-0
M50+ | GER |[HANSEL Thomas 1967| 783| 7/ 5| 20,62 76,24l00-0-00
9/ 5| 24,60 -0-0--000

Result Evaluation: Rudiger Menz, Sebastian Schubert
www.pentaexcel.de



